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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 8th round, Match #61

Friday, 27.09.2025, 14:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 15°C. Spectators: 400

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 : 1

«Victoria» Sumy

1 Lavuta Kyrylo
8 Tatarkov Mykyta
14 Chibueze Pryns Chisom
23 Shershen Mykhailo
2 Dmytruk Taras
20 Andrushchenko Maksym
5 Prikhna Dmytro (C)
77 Chidomere Aleks
11 Baidal Anton
97 Korablin Tymur
7 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav

Substitutes
51 Hrechko Danyil
47 Bahinskyi Nikita
9
22 Potskhveriia Ivan
32 Romanenko Daniil
43 Romanets Eduard
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
99 Serdiuk Artem
29 Chervak Vadym
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

32 Lytvynenko Oleksandr
33 Ulianov Dmytro (C)
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
4 Dudnyk Yurii
17 Dediaiev Andrii
18 Boiko Maksym
6 Khameliuk Vladyslav
8 Palamar Ruslan
9 Chernov Oleksandr
10 Knysh Danylo
15 Yevpak Maksym

Substitutes
1 Yurchenko Nazar
16 Novotriasov Artur
28 Riabyi Denys
29 Riabyi Artem
11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
7 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
77 Bohunov Iaroslav
25 Sharai Stanislav
19
22 Shpyronok Artem

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

Referee:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Pereverziev Artem
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Bondarenko Dmytro
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 8th round, Match #61
Friday, 27.09.2025, 14:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 15°C. Spectators: 400

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 : 1 «Victoria» Sumy
11' 18 Boiko Maksym

11 Lebedenko Oleksandr

77 Chidomere Aleks 28'

8 Tatarkov Mykyta 35'

40' 11 Lebedenko Oleksandr

14 Chibueze Pryns Chisom 64'

8 Tatarkov Mykyta
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav 66'

20 Andrushchenko Maksym
9 66'

77 Chidomere Aleks
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav 66'

69' 9 Chernov Oleksandr
77 Bohunov Iaroslav

69' 10 Knysh Danylo
7 Seitkhalilov Suleiman

72' 7 Seitkhalilov Suleiman

75' 8 Palamar Ruslan
25 Sharai Stanislav

75' 15 Yevpak Maksym
22 Shpyronok Artem

21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav 75'

11 Baidal Anton
32 Romanenko Daniil 80'

97 Korablin Tymur 86'

97 Korablin Tymur
99 Serdiuk Artem 88'

2 Dmytruk Taras 90+4'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


